PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: SILVERTON 1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 50,339.66 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50,339.66 $0.00 $ 50,339.66 $ 604,075.97 $50,339.66 $ 553,736.31
August $ 50,339.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,339.66 $ 50,339.66 $0.00 $ 604,075.97 $ 100,679.32 $ 503,396.65
September $ 50,339.66 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50,339.66 $50,339.66 $ 0.00 $ 604,075.97 $151,018.98 $ 453,056.99
October $ 50,339.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,339.66 $ 50,339.66 $0.00 $ 604,075.97 $ 201,358.64 $ 402,717.33
November $ 50,339.66 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50,339.66 $50,339.66 $ 0.00 $ 604,075.97 $ 251,698.30 $ 352,377.67
December $ 53,130.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 53,130.10 $ 50,339.66 $ 2,790.44 $ 623,609.03 $ 304,828.40 $ 318,780.63
January $51,924.55 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $51,924.55 $53,130.10 -$ 1,205.55 $616,375.72 $ 356,752.95 $ 259,622.77
February $51,924.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 129.26 $ 52,053.81 $ 51,924.55 $ 129.26 $616,375.72 $ 408,677.50 $ 207,698.22
March $51,924.55 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $51,924.55 $52,053.81 -$ 129.26 $616,375.72 $ 460,602.05 $ 155,773.67
April $ 51,924.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 51,924.56 $ 51,924.55 $0.01 $616,375.72 $512,526.61 $ 103,849.11
May $51,924.55 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $51,924.55 $51,924.56 -$0.01 $616,375.72 $ 564,451.16 $51,924.56
June $51,923.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $51,923.91 $ 51,924.55 -$ 0.64 $616,375.06 $616,375.06 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 616,375.06 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $129.27



